
PORTO WORLD CUP 2023
26 June - 02 July 2023

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 49 1.632 4 9 8 1
STAMM Lukas DE 71 50 1.420 2 5 5 2
VASSEUR Kevin FR 33 47 0.702 0 4 3 3

B
FORTHOMME Roland BE 77 53 1.452 2 12 9 1
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 73 67 1.089 2 7 6 2
MORALES Robinson ES 62 60 1.033 2 6 5 3

C
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 70 42 1.666 2 9 8 1
RAHMET Muammer TR 71 54 1.314 2 12 5 2
CHA Myeong Jong KR 64 52 1.230 2 7 6 3

D
HASHAS Burak TR 80 43 1.860 4 9 9 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 61 53 1.150 2 7 5 2
NELIN Dion DK 52 50 1.040 0 6 5 3

E
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 80 60 1.333 4 8 6 1
NILSSON Michael SE 66 57 1.157 2 4 4 2

SALAZAR Alexander CO 68 63 1.079 0 6 5 3

F
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 71 44 1.613 2 16 6 1
SEO Chang Hoon KR 66 43 1.534 2 6 6 2

VERA Javier MX 58 47 1.234 2 6 6 3

G
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 80 38 2.105 4 9 7 1
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 70 41 1.707 2 10 7 2

CETIN Volkan NL 66 49 1.346 0 7 6 3

H
CATANO Huberney CO 80 59 1.355 4 6 5 1

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 63 0.952 2 6 5 2
ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 71 68 1.044 0 6 5 3

I
CEULEMANS Peter BE 80 65 1.230 4 5 5 1
HWANG Bong Joo KR 79 58 1.362 2 8 5 2

JUNG Jaein KR 70 61 1.147 0 6 5 3

J
KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 32 1.875 2 9 6 1
SON JUN Hyuk KR 75 50 1.500 2 13 9 2
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 49 44 1.113 2 11 5 3

K
SORENSEN Jacob DK 80 49 1.632 4 12 8 1
KARAKURT Omer TR 79 48 1.645 1 11 10 2

NADY Riad EG 62 59 1.050 1 7 5 3

L
THAI Hong Chiem VN 80 45 1.777 4 14 7 1
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 72 43 1.674 2 8 8 2
SALMAN Gokhan TR 66 42 1.571 0 6 6 3



PORTO WORLD CUP 2023
26 June - 02 July 2023

"Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 80 38 2.105 4 9 7 1
HASHAS Burak TR 80 43 1.860 4 9 9 2
THAI Hong Chiem VN 80 45 1.777 4 14 7 3
SORENSEN Jacob DK 80 49 1.632 4 12 8 4
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 80 49 1.632 4 9 8 5

CATANO Huberney CO 80 59 1.355 4 6 5 6
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 80 60 1.333 4 8 6 7

CEULEMANS Peter BE 80 65 1.230 4 5 5 8
KARAKURT Berkay TR 60 32 1.875 2 9 6 9
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 70 42 1.666 2 9 8 10
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 71 44 1.613 2 16 6 11

FORTHOMME Roland BE 77 53 1.452 2 12 9 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 70 41 1.707 2 10 7 13
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 72 43 1.674 2 8 8 14
SEO Chang Hoon KR 66 43 1.534 2 6 6 15
SON JUN Hyuk KR 75 50 1.500 2 13 9 16
STAMM Lukas DE 71 50 1.420 2 5 5 17

HWANG Bong Joo KR 79 58 1.362 2 8 5 18
RAHMET Muammer TR 71 54 1.314 2 12 5 19
NILSSON Michael SE 66 57 1.157 2 4 4 20
JEONG Sung Il KR 61 53 1.150 2 7 5 21

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 73 67 1.089 2 7 6 22
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 63 0.952 2 6 5 23

KARAKURT Omer TR 79 48 1.645 1 11 10 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
VERA Javier MX 58 47 1.234 2 6 6 25

CHA Myeong Jong KR 64 52 1.230 2 7 6 26
VAN ETTEN Sam NL 49 44 1.113 2 11 5 27

MORALES Robinson ES 62 60 1.033 2 6 5 28
NADY Riad EG 62 59 1.050 1 7 5 29

SALMAN Gokhan TR 66 42 1.571 0 6 6 30
CETIN Volkan NL 66 49 1.346 0 7 6 31
JUNG Jaein KR 70 61 1.147 0 6 5 32

SALAZAR Alexander CO 68 63 1.079 0 6 5 33
ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 71 68 1.044 0 6 5 34

NELIN Dion DK 52 50 1.040 0 6 5 35
VASSEUR Kevin FR 33 47 0.702 0 4 3 36


